
LINEA 1 uscita

SECONDARIA MAZZINI E SOPRANI H. 13,00
numero 
Utente

Ore Fermata
13.10 PARTENZA SCUOLA SECONDARIA

13.18 VIA DONIZZETTI (PENNINO) 81
13.24 VIA ROSSINI 68

360
218
240
116
271
265
266
101  (solo mercoledì)

27
186 (solo mercoledì)

169  (solo mercoledì)

204 (solo mercoledì)

369
13.25 VIA MURRI 14 (SOLO MERCOLEDI) 294 (solo mercoledì)

13.33 VIA GHANDI 248
13.37 VIA GIOLITTI  107
13.40 VIA CORVALAN 196
13.41 VIA MORANDI 280

135
319

13.43 VIA LENIN 296
151


